

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

BEFORE THE

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7694/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 22/03/2006 in DBCSA No. 193/2006 & SBCWP No. 1041/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANJEET SINGH DABI & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V. Madhukar, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashih Rana, Adv.
Mr. Thomas P. Kuruvilla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondents may file counter affidavit before 31st October,
2007.

List the matter on 31st October, 2007.

S.G. SHAH
Registrar