

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7694/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/03/2006 in DBCSA No. 193/2006
& SBCWP No. 1041/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANJEET SINGH DABI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 21/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.
Mr. V. Madhukar,Adv.
Mr. Sumit Ghosh,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashish Rana, Adv.
Mr. Thomas P.K.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned Advocate Mr. Ashish Rana accept notice for Respondent
No.1 and seek time to file Vakalatnama and Counter Affidavit.
Await Service for rest of the respondents.
Served respondent may file Counter Affidavit.
List the matter on 15th February, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

MG