

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7694/2007

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANJEET SINGH DABI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6988 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6993 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 16/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayendra S.Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry has to explain in writing within a week to the undersigned that why this matter is listed before this court on today when time was granted upto 13.1.2009 by an order dated 25.11.2008.

List the matter on 13.1.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar