

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7694/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/03/2006 in DBCSA No. 193/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANJEET SINGH DABI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6988 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6993 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 20/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Dr.Manish Singhvi, AAG

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Mrigang Dutt, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

Mr.A.Henry, Adv.

Mr.Hemant Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Saurabh Sarangi, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Tag with SLP(C)No.6983 of 2008.

List the matters after two weeks.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master