

ú

ITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 23519/2009

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHANWAR LAL VISHU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH  
SLP(C) No. 34352/2009  
Office Report)

Date : 04/07/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.  
List again on 11.8.2016.

(M V RAMESH)  
Registrar

MG  
Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
POOJA SHARMA  
Date: 2016.07.04  
15:48:19 IST  
Reason: